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NMPOAIAIPA®H /
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Mepiypaen Mpoidvrog: KOYZ KOYZ XEIPOMOIHTO

Product description: COUS COUS HANDMADE

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: EANGOa / Greece

Zuokevaoia: MNpwTtoyevhg cuokeuaoia TTAAOTIKA) 0akoUAa PE KatdAANAN yia Gueon emmaQn
ME TPOPINA CUOKEUQOUEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG ouvOnkeg TTepIBaAAovTog (10 kg) Packaging:
Primary packaging transparent plastic bag FE (appropriate for food packagingdafor direct

contact with food) packed in normal ambient conditions (1 0kg)

Aidpkeia Jwng: 2 xpdvia atrd TNV nUEPOUNVia TTapaywyng 1 6TTwg opifeTal atmd Tov
TTpouNBeUTH.

Shelf life: 2 years from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvBnkeg atmrodikeuong: Aiatnpeital o pépog dpooepd (max Bepuokpacia 21 °C) kai
¢NPo (max oxeTIKA uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
(temperature 21 °C) ka1 Enpoé (max RH 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Beppokpaaia TTEPIBAAOVTOG PUE OXAMOTA TTOU
METAPEPOUV PHOVO TPOPIA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only foods.
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MwAnon: xovopIKn yia TTapaywyn TPOQiuwy.

Sale: wholesale for food production.

AvdAuon xapaktnploTIKwyV Trpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoiKd XaPAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyiKd XOpOKTNPICTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

XNUIKA XapOoKTNPICTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

AAeUpl okAnpou oiTou, YAAa @PEOKO TTOOTEPIWMPEVO
ayeAadivo TTARPES, auyd QPECKO TTACTEPIWHEVO.
Wheat flour, fresh pasteurized whole cow's milk, fresh

pasteurized egg.

TumkA Tou TTPOIdvTOg yeuon. KaBapdtnta min 99,98%.
ATtrouaia eviouwv.
Typical product taste. Purity min 99,98%. Absence of

insects.

MuknTeg-ZUpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10000 cfu/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: atroucia ota 259 - absent/ 259
*oUNQWVA PE TIC ECWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU £XEI BEOEI N

eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company

Yypaaoia/ moisture content: max 12%
A@AaTogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
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Emoiuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAetTépevn Xpnon:

Bapéa pétala/ Heavy metals: Z0pgwva pe Ta 6pla Tou
Kavoviopou EK/1881/2006 kai OAwWV TwWV OXETIKWVY
TpoTroTroIfjoewyv auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant
amendments.

YmoAsipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUuewva Pe Ta Opia Tou kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV TPOTTOTTOINCEWY autol. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

ETrwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypapry  TpoidévTog,  xwpd
TTpoéAeuong, kKaBapd PBdapog, lot, olvBeon TTPOIGVTOC,
nu/via  Ajéng, ouvBAkeg diatrpnong, ETMORAPAvon

aAAepyioyovwy.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,
lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions,

allergens marking.

To Tpoidv XPNOIYOTIOIEITAI WG OCUOTATIKG yIia TNV
TTOPACKEUN TPOYPIHWV.

To 1poidv va pnv KatavaAwveTal atd dtoua TTou £Xouv
aAMAepyia otn yAoutévn, auyod, ydAa (AakTédn), o€Aivo.
To TTpoidv xpelddeTal Payeipepa TTpIV TNV KaTavaAwaor)

TOU.
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Product use: As an ingredient in food production.

Do not be consumed from allergy suffers in gluten, egg,
milk (lactose), celery.

The product needs to be cooked before consumption.
Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA ME TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC
1830/2003
Tpo@ipo 1Tou dev £xel utrooTEi eTe§epyaaia pe 1ovifouoa akTivoBoAia/ The product has

not been processed with ionizing radiation.

AlaBpeTtrTiKA €mIoAuavon avd 100 g mrpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyeia / energy 341/1425 kcal-kj
Nirapad/fat 2,2
Ex Twv o_Troiwv Kopeouéva/ 04
of which saturated fat '
YdaravBpakeg/ carbohydrates 70,1
Ex Twv omoiwv adkyapa/ of which 59
sugars '
Edwdipeg iveg / fiber 0,6
Mpwrteiveg/ proteins 10,1

aAdTi/salt 0,2
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Certificates — suitable for particular diets

MoTomoINTIKA — EvOedEIYUEVO TTPOIOV YIa OUYKEKPIHEVN BlaTpo@n/

MoTtotroinTtikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi/ No
BRC v

ISO 22000 v

HALAL 4

Aiatpory/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v

Vegan v

ARAwon aAAepyioyovwy cUPPWVA HE TO EUPWITTATKO Kavovioud 1169/2011

Allergy and Food Intolerance Information according to European legislation 1169/2011
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When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer ( Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactose Milk Solids NO NO YES

Egg Egg NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) Gluten NO NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

Shellfish and crustaceans NO NO NO NO

Muts {walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO NO NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO NO NO YES

Sesame NO NO NO YES

Sulphite (220 to E228) if 10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO YES NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO NO

Mustard NO NO NO YES

Molluscs NO NO NO NO

TeAevutaia evnuépwon/ Revised: MAPTIOZ 2022/ MARCH 2022






